
Medium body, unoaked red blend, fruit forward w/ black & red currants 

Blackberry and black cherry flavors, rich texture and a bright, fresh finish

Flavors of wild forest berries 

Full-bodied, jammy fruit, pepper, bold tannins

Medium to full body, accents of red rose, pie crust, vanilla

Floral-accented aromas of blackberry, boysenberry, dark chocolate and cracked pepper

Bold, flavors of dark fruit and black cherries, soft tannins lead to a light cocoa finish

Medium-full bodied. Flavors of raspberry, blackberry, smoky caramel, toffee and earth

Medium-bodied with crisp red cherry and hint of black pepper

Medium bodied with Licorice, wild berries, dried fruit and florals

9 | 33

10 | 37

10 | 37 

9 | 33

11 | 41

10 | 37

11 | 41

BTL 41

BTL 41

BTL 43

Merlot/Cabernet

Malbec

Sangiovese

Petite Sirah

Pinot Noir

Rioja	

Cabernet Sauvignon

Côtes de Blaye Bordeaux

Côtes du Rhône

Nebbiolo

Choroy

Tintonegro

Fattorie Melini

Handcraft

Joe Dobbes

Obalo

Columbia Crest H3

Chateau Le Grand Moulin 

Paul Jaboulet

Nino Negri Quadrio

Maule Valley, Chile

Mendoza, Argentina

Tuscany, Italy

California

Oregon

Spain

Columbia Valley, Wa

Bordeaux, France

France

Italy

Red

2015

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2012

2012

2011

750ml
375ml
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Bubbles
Louis Paul Sparkling Wine 
Ruffino Prosecco

Sake
Sakemoto Junmai 
Ty Ku Infusions Cucumber Nigori
Ty Ku Infusions Coconut Nigori
Ty Ku Junmai Silver
Ty Ku Junmai Ginjo Black

5 | 35
23
23
23
27

France
Italy

720ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml



Pinot Grigio

Verdejo

Chardonnay

Rosé

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling Spatlese

Gruner Veltliner

Dry, medium bodied, crisp citrus and meringue

Bright citrus and mineral aromas. Lively orchard fruit and tangerine w/ hint of ginger

Medium bodied, crisp mineral, lightly oaked with a hint of white peach

Crushed strawberry, apricot and orchard peach. 80% Grenache, 20% Cinsault

Vibrant, crisp and fresh with zesty gooseberry & tropical fruits. Clean citrus finish

Full-bodied, semi-sweet, stone and tree fruit notes, peach and apricot

Dry, citrus nose, juicy flavors of green fruit notes, apple and a hint of grapefruit

Viognier

White peaches, apricot and honeysuckle flowers, hint of nuttiness

Full bodied, deep and spicy, blue/black fruits, lavender, herbs and black pepper

Aromas of black and candied fruits, warm and spicy with a powerful structure

Light to medium-bodied, finely nuanced, dry green notes, white peach and citrus

Syrah

Bordeaux 

Sancerre

Colli Seale

Las Brisas            

Route Du Van

Domaine de la Castille

Grauzan

Heinz Eifel

Fritsch

Laurent Miquel Verite

White

Italy

Rueda, Spain

Victoria, Australia

Cotes de Provence, France

Languedoc, France

Mosel, Germany

Austria

Languedoc, France
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BTL 37

BTL 43

2015

2014

2012

2015

2015

2014

2012

2012

Half Bottles
Qupe

Chateau Taillan

Pascal Jolivet 

27

31

29

2013

2009

2013

Central Coast, CA

Haut-Medoc, France

Loire Valley, France

Ports & Dessert Wine
Graham’s Six Grapes Reserve 
Graham’s Tawny 10Yr. 
Graham’s Tawny 20Yr. 
Muscatel Spain, 2014
     Vins Del Comtat Cristali 			              
Smooth, sweet, aromatic, white Dessert Wine                             

8
10
15

6/41 bottle


